
2001      ALL AMERICAN’S 
 
Smallbore Rifle First Team 
 
Name     School 
Kelly A. Dove   Jacksonville State University 
Matthew D. Emmons  University of Alaska- Fairbanks 
Joseph V. Fitzgibbon  Xavier University 
Morgan C. Hicks  Murray State University 
Melissa S. Mulloy  University of Alaska- Fairbanks 
James M. Nash   University of Kentucky 
Karl Olsson   University of Alaska- Fairbanks 
Per Sandberg   University of Alaska- Fairbanks 
Bradley S. Wheeldon  University of Kentucky 
Cory M. Willis   West Virginia University 
 
Smallbore Rifle Second Team 
 
Name     School 
Nicole M. Allaire  University of Nebraska 
David J. Bachta   United States Naval Academy 
Amber E. Darland  University of Alaska- Fairbanks 
Thrine M. Kane   Xavier University 
Grant E. Mecozzi  University of Alaska- Fairbanks 
Steven C. Powell  West Virginia University 
Maxim Shub   Tennessee Tech University 
Kevin P. Simon   Jacksonville State University 
Amanda M. Trujillo  University of Nebraska 
David W. Tyner   West Virginia University 
 
Smallbore Honorable Mention 
 
Name     School 
Tommy G. Caranasos  West Virginia University 
Danielle J. Langfield   Xavier University 
Lindsey E. Meagher  University of Kentucky 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2001      ALL AMERICAN’S 
 
Air Rifle First Team 
 
Name     School 
Matthew D. Emmons  University of Alaska- Fairbanks 
Thrine M. Kane   Xavier University 
Grant E. Mecozzi  University of Alaska- Fairbanks 
Melissa S. Mulloy  University of Alaska- Fairbanks 
James M. Nash   University of Kentucky 
Karl Olsson   University of Alaska- Fairbanks 
Sarah Paoletta   University of Texas- El Paso 
Kimberly A. Pienkowski  United States Military Academy 
Amanda M. Trujillo  University of Nebraska 
Bradley S. Wheeldon  University of Kentucky  
 
Air Rifle Second Team 
 
Name     School 
Nicole M. Allaire  University of Nebraska 
Thomas G. Caranasos  West Virginia University 
Amber E. Darland  University of Alaska- Fairbanks 
Kelly A. Dove   Jacksonville State University 
Melissa L. Downsbrough University of Nebraska 
Crystal D. Hamilton   University of Kentucky 
Morgan C. Hicks  Murray State University 
Terim L. Richards  University of Nebraska 
Per Sandberg   University of Alaska- Fairbanks 
Cory M. Willis   West Virginia University 
 
Air Rifle Honorable Mention 
 
Name     School 
George W. Adams  United States Naval Academy 
James W. Kauber  United States Naval Academy 
Taryn S. Lewis   University of Kentucky 
Elizabeth J. Smith  West Virginia University 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2001      ALL AMERICAN’S 
 
Air Pistol First Team 
 
Name     School 
Michael J. Cregge  United States Naval Academy 
Peter Foradori   United States Naval Academy 
Aaron Kirk   United States Merchant Marine Academy 
Calvin A. Kroeger  United States Military Academy 
Jason E. Mayne   The Citadel 
Janine M. Mills   United States Naval Academy 
Teri E. Salb   University of Notre Dame 
Sally A. Talbot   United States Military Academy 
 
Air Pistol Second Team 
 
Name     School 
John C. Cox   Texas A&M University 
James R. Diefenderfer  United States Naval Academy 
Kris A. Kaspar   Texas A&M University 
Jessica E. Marshall  The Ohio State University 
Katina M. Rogers  United States Coast Guard Academy 
Karen M. Tessneer  The Ohio State University 
Elizabeth A. Watkins  United States Military Academy 
Errol A. Watson   United States Naval Academy 
Paul A. Zelenak   The Ohio State University 
 
Air Pistol Honorable Mention 
 
Name     School 
Ian J. Kirschke   United States Naval Academy 
Matthew M. Pianetta  United States Naval Academy 
 
Women’s Sport Pistol First Team 
 
Name     School 
Jessica E. Marshall  The Ohio State University 
Katina M. Rogers  United States Coast Guard Academy 
Sally A. Talbot   United States Military Academy 
 
Women’s Sport Pistol Second Team 
 
Name     School 
Janine M. Mills   United States Naval Academy 
Karen M. Tessneer  The Ohio State University 
Tiffany L. Thompson  United States Coast Guard Academy 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2001      ALL AMERICAN’S 
 
Free Pistol First Team 
 
Name     School 
James R. Diefenderfer  United States Naval Academy 
Kris A. Kaspar   Texas A&M University 
Aaron Kirk   United States Merchant Marine Academy 
Calvin A. Kroeger  United States Military Academy 
Paul A. Zelenak   The Ohio State University 
 
Free Pistol Second Team 
 
Name     School 
Peter Foradori   United States Naval Academy 
Jason E. Mayne   The Citadel 
Patrick G. Sleem  United States Military Academy 
Sally A. Talbot   United States Military Academy 
Errol A. Watson   United States Naval Academy 
 
Free Pistol Honorable Mention 
 
Name     School 
Michael J. Cregge  United States Naval Academy 
 
Standard Pistol First Team 
 
Name     School 
Kris A. Kaspar   Texas A&M University 
Aaron Kirk   United States Merchant Marine Academy 
Sally A. Talbot   United States Military Academy 
Chad R. Thompson  United States Coast Guard Academy 
Paul A. Zelenak   The Ohio State University 
 
Standard Pistol Second Team 
 
Name     School 
Christian DiFrancesco  University of Utah 
Jessica E. Marshall  The Ohio State University 
Jason E. Mayne   The Citadel 
Jeffrey P. Owens  United States Coast Guard 
Robert B. Parrish  The Ohio State University 
 
 
Standard Pistol Honorable Mention 
 
Name     School 
Peter Foradori   United States Naval Academy 
Calvin A. Kroeger  United States Military Academy 
 
 
 



2001      ALL AMERICAN’S 
 
American Skeet First Team 
 
Name     School 
Brandie M. Neal   Indiana University 
Monica L. Robar  Purdue University 
 
American Skeet Second Team 
 
Name     School 
Archibald Alexander IV  Purdue University 
Valerie A. Gath   George Mason University 
 
American Trap First Team 
 
Name     School 
Ian N. Eckman   Virginia Tech 
 
American Trap Second Team 
 
Name     School 
Jason W. McKain  Indiana University 
Jordan B. Myers  Purdue University 
Robert M. Paul   Indiana University 
Paul D. Tremblay, Jr.  Virginia Tech 
 
International Trap First Team 
 
Name     School 
Paul D. Tremblay, Jr.  Virginia Tech 
 
 


